
CITY OF CARSON

File Summary

701 East Carson Street

File Number Title Current Status

2018-296 Agenda ReadyConsent

CONSIDER AMENDMENT NUMBER 7 TO A SPECIAL 

COUNSEL ENGAGEMENT AGREEMENT WITH GREENBERG 

TRAURIG, LLP FOR LEGAL PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES IN A NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT OF $100,000 UP 

TO $140,000

Controlling Body: Carson Reclamation Authority Introduced: 4/19/2018          

Meeting Date: 5/1/2018

Drafter: lberglun@carson.ca.us

Page 1 Printed on 9/1/2020CITY OF CARSON


